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19.00/Kg

18.00/Kg



&ewL_LOlemrETiil
&ewL_LOlemrETii
¢F3

[¢F 3
sraflLlereuir
sraflLlereui
U&Feng e il
L&Fena e il
U&Fena e il
Gurdsamil
Q&BTSHSHeUTBISTII
CrliLmiSlpniIE
CaTenaussasriil
CaTenaussasriil
Q& TS L06V60] HewLp
Q& TEH 106060 HewLp
Sl ewL_Lwm|
&(HCeuliLilensv
OeusiTerm &g Tl
OeusiTerm &g Tl
OeusiTerm &g il
(P (HBINHHSHTII
CrenesrdhHlLpnIE,
1FedTer0

1FedTer0

BIT6v - G mev

S| UHT HSH T

& T T 63T

& T T 63T

& T T 63T
OeumigTWID

GeumISTIWILD

Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Carwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Carwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lesl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl

LIFenF

&6V

oar’ g

BOSSTD

Cuiflwg)

Aplwig)

2 _(HevwTemL_

Floum

Lig2ed

Bevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Bevrdaev

19-630TL_IT

Gevrdaev
BOSSTD
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev

FTLDLITT

Frevl_ Gluflwg)
FrTevl_ APlwg)
Bevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Qleusitemer Ljsv- LFeiTer0
uFenF L6 -LTedTer0
oar’ g

Ul emL
oor”1g-L1L L 63T
oart” g~ 161 APlwig)
A

APl - QeumisTwid

@LILEVTI - LSTTT6IGLq TTT

JENE G (U U U U UK K U G QU U U G G UL O U QU U QU UK U UL O U U QUL U (U QU U (I

57.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
58.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
74.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
125.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
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145.00/Pocket
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90.00/Kg
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45.00/Kg
45.00-50.00/Kg
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35.00/Kg
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17.50/Kg
100.00/Kg
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125.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
52.00/kg
13.00-14.00/Kg
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150.00Kg
30.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
39.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
125.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
19.00/Kg

10.00-12.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
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18.00/Kg
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8.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
16.00./Kg
20.00/Kg
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17.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
625.00/24Kg
550.00/24Kg
24.00/Kg
30.00-35.00/Kg
2450.00/20 Kg
2300.00/20 Kg
3300.00/20Kg
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54.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
360.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
96.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
165.00/250 gms
16.00/Kg
190.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
135.00/Kg

52.00-56.00/Kg

265.00/Kg
35.00/kg
35.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
70.00-75.00/Fruit
88.00/Kg
58.00/Kg
900.00/15 Kg
45.00/Kg
10.00-11.00/Kg
17.00-20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
55.00/Pocket
10.00/Kg

14.00/Kg

90.00/Kg
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Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lsl
Gasrwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Carwibyggri wri6lesl
Carwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
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22.00/Kg
23.00/Piece
50.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
27.00/Piece
13.00/Flower
200.00/Bunch
320.00/Bunch
10.00/1 Flower
2 7.00/1 Flower
65.00/10 Piece
100.00/Kg
115.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
235.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
4.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Bundle
30.00/10 Bundles
200.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
275.00/Bunch
90.00/100 Flowers
40.00/Bunch
165.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
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10.00-12.00/Kg
565.00/ 30Piece
45.00/24 Sticks
45.00/Bunch
45.00/Bunch
22.00/Piece
10.00/Flower
185.00/Bunch
290.00/Bunch
7.00/Flower
5.50/Flower
55.00/10 Piece
90.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
10.00/ 3 Piece
10.00/ 3 Piece
35.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
25.00/Bundles
15.00/10 Bundles
170.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
240.00/Bunch
75.00/100 Flowers
30.00/Bunch
150.00/Kg
160.00/Kg



QFssoTLISLD Carwbyggri wrils’.  Gerddss) - LEhF6T 1 2.00/ Flowers 30.00/100 Flowers
ewapLif’ Grreom Carwbyggri wriGsl  ehmiwd - LT 1 100.00/10 Flowers 75.00/10 Flowers
FlOLIBIS Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 1- 200.00/Kg
e Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 1 55.00/Kg 45.00/Kg
HTWT Carwibyggri wrielsl.  Gevrdssy 1 25.00/Kg -
aflsVauid Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 1 50.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
aflsVeauid Carwbyggri wriGsl  war ailsVeuld 1 60.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
L6001 () Carwibyggri wriGlesl e’ 1g 1 95.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
L6001 () Carwbyggri wriGs’  BTL(( 2 63.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
LG0T (D) Carwibyggri wrielEl  enFerT 1 88.00/Kg -

LE Carwibysgri wriEs’.  Gevrdssy 1 180.00/K 135.00/K
B)ep BEET g s

LE Casrwibysgri wriG&EL. WThIGTI 1- 40.00/K
B)ep BEET s
uré & Carwbyggri writls’ Geul Hursa 1 270.00/Kg 250.00/Kg
LT& & Carwibygbgri wrielsl.  Geul HurdE 2 - 235.00/Kg
uré & Carwbygsgri wriGsl @i urés 1 350.00/Kg 320.00/Kg
uré & Carwbygsgri wrilsl. FrevdELy 1 275.00/Kg 250.00/Kg
QeupMlemnsv Carwbyggri wriGsl.  &HLTLD 1 38.00/100 Nos 30.00-34.00/100 Nos
QeupMlemnsv Carwbyggri wriGsl.  &HLTLD 2 25.00/100 Nos 20.00/100 Nos
Camismi Carwbyggri wriGs’  Gufwg, 1 14.00/Nut 12.00/Nut
Camismi Carwbyggri writls’.  BOESSTILD 1 11.00/Nut 8.50/Nut
Camismi Carwbyggri wriGs’  Anlwg) 1 9.00/Nut 6.00/Nut
VUGS TUI Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 1 1270.00/Kg 1000.00/Kg
VUGS TUI Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 2 1000.00/Kg 850.00/Kg
phgM Carwbyggri writls’  Cerdass) 1 550.00/Kg 420.00/Kg
Srmiby Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 1 870.00/Kg 750.00/Kg
6oL Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 1 170.00/Kg 150.00/Kg
Q& TS 106060 Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 1 120.00/Kg 110.00/Kg
Q& TS 106060 Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 2 100.00/Kg 85.00/Kg
QloubguiLb Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 1 63.00/Kg 48.00/Kg
5B Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 1 75.00/Kg 65.00/Kg
DTS &Sl Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 1 1050.00/Kg 900.00/Kg
DTS &S Carwbyggri writls’.  Cerdass) 2 790.00/Kg 680.00/Kg



Garwibyggri wri6lsl
Garwibyggri wri6lesl
Garwibyggri wri6lsl

BT &6
BT &6
BT &H60-B(HSSTLD

1 500.00/Kg
1 125.00/Kg
2 88.00/Kg

420.00/Kg
90.00-100.00/kg
65.00/Kg



